Minit-z I/B
THE  FINEST  RADIO  CONTROL  MODELS
R
※製品改良のため、予告なく仕様を変更する場合があります。
*Specifications are subject to change without prior notice! *Technische Änderungen sind jederzeit möglich! *Les spécifications peuvent changer sans préavis!
*El fabricante se reserva el derecho de introducir modificaciones en los kits sin previo aviso!
Before beginning assembly, please read these instructions thoroughly.
Anleitung vor Inbetriebnahme aufmerksam lesen!

ノーマル：N
Normal : N
フラット：F
Flat : F
セミワイド：SW
Semi Wide : SW
ワイド：W
Wide : W
ナスカー：NAS
NASCAR : NAS
形状
Form
硬度
Hardness
No. Description Tire Width
MZW2-30 500R N N 30°
品番 パーツ名
Tire / Wheel Size
タイヤ／ホイールサイズ タイヤ幅
Form
形状
Hardness
硬度
High Grip Tire Set (30°)
ハイグリップタイヤセット（30°）
MZW2-20 500R N N 20°
High Grip Tire Set (20°)
ハイグリップタイヤセット（20°）
MZW2-40 500R N N 40°High Grip Tire Set (40°)
ハイグリップタイヤセット（40°）
MZW2-50 450R N N 50°High Grip Tire Set (50°)
ハイグリップタイヤセット（50°）
MZW2-60 450R N N 60°High Grip Tire Set (60°)
ハイグリップタイヤセット（60°）
MZW17-30 550R W N 30°Wide Tire Set (30°)
ワイドタイヤセット（30°）
MZW17-20 550R W N 20°Wide Tire Set (20°)
ワイドタイヤセット（20°）
MZW17-40 550R W N 40°Wide Tire Set (40°)
ワイドタイヤセット（40°）
MZW17-50 500R W N 50°Wide Tire Set (50°)
ワイドタイヤセット（50°）
MZW19-30 550R N F 30°Flat Tire Set (30°)
フラットタイヤセット（30°）
MZW19-40 550R N
N
F 40°Flat Tire Set (40°)
フラットタイヤセット（40°）
MZW20-30 550R SW F 30°Flat Tire Set (30°) Semi Wide
フラットタイヤセット（30°）セミワイド
MZW20-40 550R SW F 40°Flat Tire Set (40°) Semi Wide
フラットタイヤセット（40°）セミワイド
MZW25-20 550R SW N 20°Semi Wide Tire Set (20°)
セミワイドタイヤセット（20°）
MZW25-30 550R SW N 30°Semi Wide Tire Set (30°)
セミワイドタイヤセット（30°）
MZW25-40 550R SW N 40°Semi Wide Tire Set (40°)
セミワイドタイヤセット（40°）
MZW25-50
Classic Tire Set
クラシックタイヤセット

ミニッツハイグリップMTラジアルタイヤセット/ セミワイド (10°)
MINI-Z High Grip MT Radial Tire Set /  Semi Wide (20°)
ミニッツハイグリップMTラジアルタイヤセット/ セミワイド (20°)
MINI-Z High Grip MT Radial Tire Set /  Semi Wide (30°)
ミニッツハイグリップMTラジアルタイヤセット/ セミワイド (30°)
MINI-Z High Grip MT Radial Tire Set / Wide (20°)
ミニッツハイグリップMTラジアルタイヤセット/ ワイド (20°)
MINI-Z High Grip MT Radial Tire Set / Wide (30°)
ミニッツハイグリップMTラジアルタイヤセット/ ワイド (30°)
MINI-Z High Grip MT Radial Tire Set / Wide (40°)
ミニッツハイグリップMTラジアルタイヤセット/ ワイド (40°)
MINI-Z High Grip MT Radial Tire Set /  Semi Wide (40°)
ミニッツハイグリップMTラジアルタイヤセット/ セミワイド (40°)
MINI-Z High Grip MT Radial Tire Set / Wide (10°)
ミニッツハイグリップMTラジアルタイヤセット/ ワイド (10°)
MZW34-10 550N 10°MINI-Z High Grip MT Radial Tire Set (10°)
ミニッツハイグリップMTラジアルタイヤセット(10°)
MZW34-20 550
550
600

N
N
N
N
30°
40°
10°
20°
30°
40°
10°
20°
30°
40°
MINI-Z Racing Radial Tire (20°)
ミニッツレーシングラジアルタイヤ (20°)MZW37-20 650R4 N N 20°
MINI-Z Racing Radial Tire (30°)
ミニッツレーシングラジアルタイヤ (30°)MZW37-30 650R4 N N 30°
MINI-Z Racing Radial Tire (40°)
ミニッツレーシングラジアルタイヤ (40°)MZW37-40 650R4 N N 40°
MINI-Z Racing Radial Wide Tire (20°)
ミニッツレーシングラジアルワイドタイヤ (20°)MZW38-20 700R4 W N 20°
MINI-Z Racing Radial Wide Tire (30°)
ミニッツレーシングラジアルワイドタイヤ (30°)MZW38-30 700R4 W N 30°
MINI-Z Racing Radial Wide Tire (40°)
ミニッツレーシングラジアルワイドタイヤ (40°)MZW38-40 700R4 W N 40°
MINI-Z High Grip MT Radial Tire Set (30°)
ミニッツハイグリップMTラジアルタイヤセット(30°)
8.5mm 9.5mm 9.5mm11mm Mild Response
マイルドな特性